BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LIA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE CLEARING AND GRUBBING PHASE I TO SERVE STERLING TRADITIONS DEVELOPMENT LIBERTY COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 13A
CITY OF DAYTON, LIBERTY COUNTY, TEXAS
APRIL 29, 2025

APRIL 29, 2025 LJA ENGINEERING, INC. AVIGAIL AMIGLEO APRIL 29, 2025 4640-2504A (9.2)

BIDDER NAME	BASE BID

1) CLEARX, LLC	\$674,708.28			
2) RT ELLIS EXCAVATING INC	\$1,168,642.50			
3) LONGHORN EXCAVATORS, INC.	\$3,169,500.00			

30/45 CALENDAR DAYS

HAYDEN T. RICE

3. 145816

3. /CENSE

O4/29/2025

P.E., hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE CLEARING AND GRUBBING PHASE I TO SERVE STERLING TRADITIONS DEVELOPMENT LIBERTY COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 13A CITY OF DAYTON, LIBERTY COUNTY, TEXAS

APRIL 29, 2025
LIA ENGINEERING, INC.
AVIGAIL AMIGLEO
APRIL 29, 2025
4640-2504A (9.2)

				1) CLEARX, LLC		2) RT ELLIS EXCAVATING INC		3) LONGHORN EXCAVATORS, INC.	
NO. ITEM DESCRIF	PTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
CLEARING & GRUBBING ITEMS 1. CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDES ROC AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL OF CLEARED AND DIRECTED BY ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PL	GRUBBED MATERIAL, (AS	AC	270	\$763.45	\$206,131.50	\$3,000.00	\$810,000.00	\$10,620.00	\$2,867,400.00
CHIPPING AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL OF CLEAT COMPLETE IN PLACE	ARED AND GRUBBED MATERIAL,	AC	270	\$763.45	\$206,131.50	\$700.00	\$189,000.00	\$416.43	\$112,436.10
 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING AB INCLUDES BUT NOT LIMITTED TO REMOVA SLABS, AND ALL APPURTENANCES (INCLUE DEVELOPMENT TO A LOCATION CONTRAC DUMP), COMPLETE IN PLACE 	AL OF STRUCTURES, CONCRETE DES DISPOSAL OUTSIDE THE	EA	7	\$4,800.00	\$33,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$4,242.00	\$29,694.00
 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING MI BUT NOT LIMITED TO REMOVAL OF GAS TA AND ALL APPURTENANCES (INCLUDES DISI DEVELOPMENT TO A LOCATION CONTRAC DUMP), COMPLETE IN PLACE 	ANKS, WATER HEATERS, TIRES POSAL OUTSIDE THE	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$31,800.00	\$31,800.00
5. REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING WOO IN PLACE	D FENCE AND GATES, COMPLETE	LF	1248	\$4.80	\$5,990.40	\$2.00	\$2,496.00	\$4.26	\$5,316.48
6. REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING BARB COMPLETE IN PLACE	ED WIRE FENCE AND GATES,	LF	10350	\$3.00	\$31,050.00	\$1.00	\$10,350.00	\$2.13	\$22,045.50
7. CAP EXISTING WATER FAUCET APPROXIMATE DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN	,	EA	1	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,711.00	\$3,711.00
8. DEMUCK AND SCARIFY EXISTING DRAINAGE	GE SWALES, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	8838	\$13.31	\$117,633.78	\$3.00	\$26,514.00	\$5.31	\$46,929.78
SUBTOTAL CLEARING & GRUBBING ITEMS					\$620,937.18	- -	\$1,098,360.00	_	\$3,119,332.86
MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS 1. INSTALL AND MAINTAIN STABILIZED CONS AREA TO MATCH FINISHED GRADE, COMP		EA	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,899.64	\$3,899.64
INSTALL AND MAINTAIN REINFORCED FILT FENCING), COMPLETE IN PLACE	TER FABRIC FENCE (SILT BARRIER	LF	18830	\$1.98	\$37,283.40	\$2.75	\$51,782.50	\$2.25	\$42,367.50
INSTALL AND MAINTAIN TEMPORARY CONCENSION COMPLETE IN PLACE	ISTRUCTION DRIVEWAY,	EA	1	\$12,887.70	\$12,887.70	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
SUBTOTAL MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS BID SUMMARY					\$53,771.10	-	\$70,282.50	_	\$50,167.14
CLEARING & GRUBBING ITEMS					\$620,937.18		\$1,098,360.00		\$3,119,332.86
MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS					\$53,771.10		\$70,282.50		\$50,167.14
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID					\$674,708.28		\$1,168,642.50		\$3,169,500.00